
                                                           FOOTHILLS UCC MEETING 
                                                   CLEVELAND-GASTON-RUTHERFORD 
                                                          TUESDAY- JANUARY 5TH 2021 
                                                                   
 
 
 
Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 
Howard Corey- NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 
Chase Gibson, City of Kings Mountain, Chase.gibson@cityofkingsmountain.com 704-692-8855 
Parrish Reddick-NC811,  parrish@nc811.org,   336-707-4528. 
Clarence wingo 
Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-890-7554 
Ann Rushing, NC811, annrushing@nc811.org, 336-944-5518 
Clarence wingo 
Rodney Bell- Rodney.bell@cityofkingsmountain.com 704-915-8325 
Karen Wilkins, City of Shelby 
rickeyp@cityofkm.com City of Kings Mountain 704-734-0735 
karen.wilkins@cityofshelby.com704-669-6635 
will.stroupe@cityofkm.com 704-734-4501 
Brian Morehouse-NC811-bmorehouse@nc811.org-336-482-6890 
 


